
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
CITIES PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUE EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUE DIFFERENCE

1980 HARRAH 374,130 543,013 3,001,030 3,918,173 709,450 3,208,723
1981 HARRAH 449,140 642,305 3,512,355 4,603,800 760,300 3,843,500 634,777 19.78%
1982 HARRAH 634,180 754,795 4,162,285 5,551,260 791,600 4,759,660 916,160 23.84%
1983 HARRAH 475,185 730,826 4,313,855 5,519,866 819,455 4,700,411 (59,249) -1.24%
1984 HARRAH 697,390 806,149 5,164,190 6,667,729 842,460 5,825,269 1,124,858 23.93%
1985 HARRAH 718,125 828,970 5,606,495 7,153,590 864,485 6,289,105 463,836 7.96%
1986 HARRAH 775,473 829,158 5,914,030 7,518,661 863,530 6,655,131 366,026 5.82%
1987 HARRAH 700,787 937,205 6,969,215 8,607,207 872,653 7,734,554 1,079,423 16.22%
1988 HARRAH 702,129 931,733 6,681,792 8,315,654 875,320 7,440,334 (294,220) -3.80%
1989 HARRAH 622,342 971,622 6,296,427 7,890,391 867,639 7,022,752 (417,582) -5.61%
1990 HARRAH 678,538 1,014,446 6,016,233 7,709,217 845,853 6,863,364 (159,388) -2.27%
1991 HARRAH 804,567 1,010,764 5,729,395 7,544,726 793,849 6,750,877 (112,487) -1.64%
1992 HARRAH 768,489 946,490 5,713,843 7,428,822 801,596 6,627,226 (123,651) -1.83%
1993 HARRAH 751,449 938,788 5,864,802 7,555,039 811,792 6,743,247 116,021 1.75%
1994 HARRAH 856,124 985,831 6,211,427 8,053,382 816,125 7,237,257 494,010 7.33%
1995 HARRAH 853,613 1,005,973 6,391,439 8,251,025 813,355 7,437,670 200,413 2.77%
1996 HARRAH 567,518 1,083,208 7,338,808 8,989,534 817,675 8,171,859 734,189 9.87%
1997 HARRAH 557,905 1,110,782 7,905,423 9,574,110 852,738 8,721,372 549,513 6.72%
1998 HARRAH 603,851 1,123,455 8,176,146 9,903,452 863,635 9,039,817 318,445 3.65%
1999 HARRAH 703,650 1,252,165 8,634,228 10,590,043 882,488 9,707,555 667,738 7.39%
2000 HARRAH 787,366 1,347,772 9,294,652 11,429,790 881,363 10,548,427 840,872 8.66%
2001 HARRAH 795,486 1,368,215 9,757,673 11,921,374 894,999 11,026,375 477,948 4.53%
2002 HARRAH 916,097 1,553,048 11,033,504 13,502,649 915,677 12,586,972 1,560,597 14.15%
2003 HARRAH 805,915 1,611,179 11,944,508 14,361,602 905,469 13,456,133 869,161 6.91%
2004 HARRAH 845,322 1,669,517 13,075,276 15,590,115 907,792 14,682,323 1,226,190 9.11%
2005 HARRAH 929,522 1,588,682 14,368,372 16,886,576 913,155 15,973,421 1,291,098 8.79%
2006 HARRAH 745,300 1,593,132 15,530,547 17,868,979 909,944 117,773                     16,841,262 867,841 5.43%
2007 HARRAH 754,271 1,457,771 17,009,024 19,221,066 879,272 174,335                     18,167,459 1,326,197 7.87%
2008 HARRAH 883,071 1,466,896 22,620,041 24,970,008 1,091,875 328,838                     23,549,295 5,381,836 29.62%
2009 HARRAH 1,029,253 1,733,040 23,524,780 26,287,073 1,077,874 386,116                     24,823,083 1,273,788 5.41%
2010 HARRAH Less TIF 1,019,904 1,957,174 24,385,300 27,362,378 1,077,965 472,389                     25,812,024 988,941 3.98%
2011 HARRAH Less TIF 1,053,148 1,992,551 24,917,912 27,963,611 1,057,006 533,951                     26,372,654 560,630 2.17%
2012 HARRAH Less TIF 1,052,032 1,836,223 25,498,115 28,386,370 1,037,395 559,196                     26,789,779 417,125 1.58%
2013 HARRAH Less TIF 994,932 1,553,450 25,772,884 28,321,266 1,018,529 683,506                     26,619,231 (170,548) -0.64%
2014 HARRAH Less TIF 1,100,705 1,565,494 26,569,887 29,236,086 992,476 743,853                     27,499,757 880,526 3.31%
2015 HARRAH Less TIF 1,083,601 1,611,180 26,810,015 29,504,796 959,279 774,522                     27,770,995 271,238 0.99%
2016 HARRAH Less TIF 1,147,593 1,571,514 28,638,980 31,358,087 970,874 741,696                     29,645,517 1,874,522 6.75%
2017 HARRAH Less TIF 1,166,561 1,837,597 28,997,738 32,001,896 966,874 739,203                     30,295,819 650,302 2.19%
2018 HARRAH Less TIF 1,160,759 1,807,930 29,052,268 32,020,957 952,478 786,869                     30,281,610 (14,209) -0.05%
2019 HARRAH Less TIF 1,570,408 1,779,519 32,926,599 36,276,526 958,769 1,231,687                  34,086,070 3,804,460 12.56%
2020 HARRAH Less TIF 1,686,273 1,818,087 34,332,793 37,837,153 954,976 1,369,256                  35,512,921 1,426,851 4.19%
2021 HARRAH Less TIF 1,825,159 1,956,409 36,723,985 40,505,553 947,427 1,721,808                  37,836,318 2,323,397 6.54%
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